
e-Offer II Gagan Tomar II Production Support Engineer II Ebix Travels II Location - Noida
2 messages

Venkatesh P <venkatesh.p@via.com> Tue, 9 Jul 2024 at 1:09 pm
To: gagan.tomar444@gmail.com
Cc: manu.katiyar@ebix.com, Harsh Jain <harsh.jain@ebix.com>, neha.neeharika@ebix.com, Sandesh Patil <payroll@ebixcash.com>, Sunny Kumar
<Kumar.sunny@ebix.com>, Santosh Kumar Yadav <Santosh.Yadav@ebix.com>, prakash.jha@ebix.com, abalyan@ebix.com, shivani.singh@via.com

Dear Gagan,

Greetings from Ebix Travels!

Congratulations! We are pleased to offer you the position of  Production Support Engineer in Technology
Department for Noida location of Ebix Travels Pvt Ltd. (An Ebix Group“Company”).

We would like to take this opportunity to congratulate you on your success. This is an eOffer for your review &
reference.

You will receive the soft copy of Appointment Letter in the following month of 2024. 

CTC Offered – 3,24,000 LPA (All Fixed) /27,000 P.M.

 

Your Date of Joining is on  10-July-2024

Reporting Time: 10:00AM

Reporting Office : Ebix Travels Pvt Ltd

Plot No. 122 & 123, NSEZ, Phase II, Noida – 201305.

 Contact Person :- 1) Prakash Jha  (8376918357) will be your concerned SPOC for Documentation, On boarding & HR related process (Please
feel free to correspond with them during business hours, they will be available to help you).

 Please send us the acceptance mail confirming your date of joining. Kindly Note, If this offer is not accepted within
2 days from the date of this letter, this offer shall be considered as ‘VOID’

A detailed employment agreement governing the terms and conditions of your employment with the
Company will be signed and issued to you post your date of joining.

We are sure that you would find your career with the Company challenging and rewarding. We look forward
to working with you.

 

Venkatesh.P

Human Resource Department

 

 Phone: 080-404 33 000 |Extn:155

Email :venkatesh.p@via.com|  Web www.via.com

The Centrum, #87, 2 & 3 Floor,

Infantry Road, Bangalore – 560001.
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